
2017 Scholar Bowl Schedule…as of 1/10/17 

Aviston Elementary School 
Date Location Opponent(s) Start Time* Depart AGS 

 

Wed., Jan. 18 

Bartelso 

Elementary 

Bartelso (x2) 3:30 pm 3:00 pm 

Thurs., Jan 26 Aviston Elementary Highland (x2) 3:30 pm n/a 

Mon., Jan 30 Aviston Elementary Damiansville (x2) 3:30 pm n/a 

Sat., Feb. 4** Mater Dei High 

School (Breese)** 

TBD 9:00 am n/a (Be at MD by 

8:30 am) 

Tues., Feb. 7 Aviston Elementary  

 

Carriel (x2) 3:30 pm n/a 

 

Thurs., Feb 9 

Damiansville 

Elementary 

 

Damiansville (x2) 

 

3:30 pm 

 

3:00 pm 

Sat., Feb. 11** Central High 

School (Breese)** 

TBD 9:00 am n/a (Be at Central 

by 8:30 am) 

Tues., Feb. 28 ICS ICS (x2) 3:30 pm 2:30 pm 

Tues., Mar. 7 O’Fallon Fulton Fulton (x2) 3:30 pm 2:30 pm 

Tues., Mar. 14 Aviston Elementary Fulton (x2) 3:30 pm n/a  

Wed., Mar. 22 O’Fallon Carriel Carriel (x2) 3:30 pm 2:30 pm 

 

Mar. ?? 

Wesclin Middle 

School 

Wesclin (x2) 3:30 pm 3:00 pm 

 

Wed., Mar.29 

Triad Middle 

School 

Triad/Carriel 3:30 pm 2:30 pm 

??Apr. 11 or 25?? Aviston Elementary “The Parents” ?6:30 pm? n/a 

Thurs., Apr. 20 Aviston Elementary Immaculate 

Conception (x2) 

3:30 pm n/a 

Wed., Apr. 26** TBD-Regional 

Tournament** 

TBD TBD TBD 

 

Mon., May 1** TBD-Sectional 

Tournament** 

TBD TBD TBD 

Fri., May 5** Peoria Civic Center TBD TBD TBD 

 

* Start times are approximate. 

** This is a tournament. Only one team will compete. 

 

Each individual match will last approximately 1 hour. For the meets with one opponent, we will play two 

matches (x2); these meets can therefore be expected to last about 2 hours total. For the meets with two 

opponents (triangular meets), each team has a match with both opponents and has one bye round while the other 

two teams play each other. Triangular meets should last no more than 3 hours total. 

 

Bus transportation will be round-trip. Parents should be at Aviston to pick up their kids by the time we return. 

Students will contact parents when we are on our way back. Please note that there is no bus for the Saturday 

Feb. 4 and Feb. 11 tournaments. 


